The illustrations and descriptions herein are applicable to production as of the date of this Technical Data Sheet. Rev. 08/17/17 R/B    Printed in U.S.A.
The manufacturer reserves the right to, and does from time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Technical Data
continued . . .
MIRROR WITH
STAINLESS STEEL
CHANNEL FRAME
Designer's Notes:

2-1/2''
65mm
S
2-9/16''
65mm
S
4'' or 5" Typ.
100 or 125mm
S
Side View
Back Plate/Wall Hanger
Frame
Mirror
Finish Face of Wall
AL-67770-1824 18'' (46cm)  24'' (61cm)
AL-67770-1830 18'' (46cm)  30'' (76cm)
AL-67770-1836 18'' (46cm)  36'' (91cm)
AL-67770-2430 24" (61cm) 30" (76cm)
AL-67770-2436 24'' (61cm)  36'' (91cm)
AL-67770-2448 24'' (61cm)  48'' (122cm)
AL-67770-2460 24'' (61cm)  60'' (152cm)
STANDARD AL-67770 MIRRORS
HW
MODEL
NO.
OVERALL SIZE
All Other Size Mirrors
Width Hanger Pockets
Up to 30'' (76cm) 1
Over 30" up to 72" (76 to 183cm) 2
Over 72" up to 96" (183 to 274cm) 3
Figure: 1
Snap Locking Design
(Rear View)
Figure: 2
Lock Tab Design
(Rear View)
AL-67770-4836 48'' (122cm)  36'' (91cm)
STANDARD AL-67770 MIRRORS
HW
MODEL
NO.